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WE TRIESTE (0304037B)
TRIESTE - 25-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Torneo WE TRIESTE 0304037B

Luogo TRIESTE  [Trieste - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 25-10-2003 - 02-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

18 3N Akhmedov Alisher         ITA FRI TS 1425 0 0 1985 M 111075

26 3N Burattini Dario          ITA FRI TS 1580 0 0 1954 M 120444

25 1N Buzzurro Mario           ITA FRI TS 0 0 1970 M 118740

27 1N Castelli Giuliano        ITA FRI TS 0 0 1970 M 120445

12 2N Cecotti Daniele          ITA FRI UD 1669 0 0 1968 M 105912

16 3N Chiandussi Livio         ITA FRI TS 1467 0 0 1940 M 106534

20 2N D'Ascanio Davide         ITA FRI TS 1600 0 0 1990 M 113534

7 3N Devetak Robert           ITA FRI GO 1458 0 0 1992 M 102877

14 2N Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA FRI UD 1621 0 0 1953 M 105922

29 3N Lapornik Robert          ITA FRI GO 1568 0 0 1942 M 120454

24 2N Marass Francesco         ITA FRI TS 1600 0 0 1987 M 115567

15 2N Masella Vincenzo         ITA FRI TS 1609 0 0 1943 M 106528

11 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1632 0 0 1952 M 105911

2 3N Milic Prvoslav           ITA FRI TS 1562 0 0 1954 M

21 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA FRI GO 1500 0 0 1966 M 115046

13 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1417 0 0 1936 M 105921

19 3N Oblak Mitja              ITA FRI TS 1491 0 0 1986 M 111079

22 2N Piunti Mauro             ITA FRI TS 1600 0 0 1970 M 115557

23 2N Plani Andrea             ITA FRI TS 1540 0 0 1971 M 115558

3 1N Plavcak Martin           EE 1830 0 0 1986 M

9 2N Reuschel Jens            ITA FRI TS 1537 0 0 1952 M 103802

10 2N Santacroce Fidel         ITA FRI UD 1585 0 0 1984 M 105910

4 1N Savoia Serge 1646 0 0 1963 M 100649

5 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA FRI GO 1618 0 0 1941 M 100650

8 2N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1585 0 0 1990 F 103782

28 3N Ule Roberto              ITA FRI TS 1580 0 0 1956 M 120451

17 3N Urbisaglia Elvio         ITA FRI TS 0 0 1938 M 110069

6 2N Vivoda Sergio            ITA FRI GO 1558 0 0 1962 M 100652
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

18 3N Akhmedov Alisher         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 111075

26 3N Burattini Dario          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1954 M 120444

12 2N Cecotti Daniele          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 105912

16 3N Chiandussi Livio         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1940 M 106534

20 2N D'Ascanio Davide         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1990 M 113534

7 3N Devetak Robert           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1992 M 102877

14 2N Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 105922

29 3N Lapornik Robert          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1942 M 120454

24 2N Marass Francesco         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1987 M 115567

15 2N Masella Vincenzo         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1943 M 106528

11 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1952 M 105911

2 3N Milic Prvoslav           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1954 M

21 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 115046

13 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA 1417 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1936 M 105921

19 3N Oblak Mitja              ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1986 M 111079

22 2N Piunti Mauro             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 115557

23 2N Plani Andrea             ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1971 M 115558

3 1N Plavcak Martin           1830 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M

9 2N Reuschel Jens            ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 103802

10 2N Santacroce Fidel         ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1984 M 105910

4 1N Savoia Serge 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 100649

5 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1941 M 100650

8 2N Tonel Giulia             ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 F 103782

28 3N Ule Roberto              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1956 M 120451

6 2N Vivoda Sergio            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 100652
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